HHS
ZENITHHydroheat Supplies Pty. Ltd.
Ph 03 9588 1299
Specifications subject to change without notice
Tubular Steel Radiators
MODEL COLUMNS HEIGHT PIPE CENTRES SECTION WATER WEIGHT OUTPUT
VERTICAL DEPTH CONTENT WATTS
H mm N mm D mm lt kg @60 C T
C2/300 2 300 230 66 0.42 0.47 29
C2/350 2 350 280 66 0.46 0.54 34
C2/400 2 400 330 66 0.49 0.62 38
C2/450 2 450 380 66 0.53 0.69 43
C2/500 2 500 430 66 0.57 0.76 47
C2/550 2 550 480 66 0.61 0.84 51
C2/600 2 600 530 66 0.65 0.91 56
C2/685 2 685 615 66 0.72 1.04 63
C2/750 2 750 680 66 0.77 1.13 69
C2/885 2 885 815 66 0.88 1.32 81
C2/900 2 900 830 66 0.89 1.34 82
C2/1000 2 1000 930 66 0.97 1.49 91
C2/1100 2 1100 1030 66 1.05 1.64 100
C2/1200 2 1200 1130 66 1.13 1.78 109
C2/1500 2 1500 1430 66 1.37 2.21 136
C2/1800 2 1800 1730 66 1.61 2.65 163
C2/2000 2 2000 1930 66 1.77 2.94 182
C2/2200 2 2200 2130 66 1.93 3.24 202
C2/2500 2 2500 2430 66 2.16 3.67 231
C2/2800 2 2800 2730 66 2.40 4.11 262
C2/3000 2 3000 2930 66 2.56 4.40 283
66
H N
107
H N
148
H N
MODEL COLUMNS HEIGHT PIPE CENTRES SECTION WATER WEIGHT OUTPUT
VERTICAL DEPTH CONTENT WATTS
H mm N mm D mm lt kg @60 C T
C3/300 3 300 230 107 0.60 0.85 41
C3/350 3 350 280 107 0.66 0.96 47
C3/400 3 400 330 107 0.72 1.08 53
C3/450 3 450 380 107 0.77 1.18 59
C3/500 3 500 430 107 0.83 1.29 65
C3/550 3 550 480 107 0.89 1.40 71
C3/600 3 600 530 107 0.95 1.51 77
C3/685 3 685 615 107 1.06 1.69 87
C3/750 3 750 680 107 1.13 1.83 95
C3/885 3 885 815 107 1.29 2.13 111
C3/900 3 900 830 107 1.31 2.16 113
C3/1000 3 1000 930 107 1.43 2.38 125
C3/1100 3 1100 1030 107 1.55 2.60 137
C3/1200 3 1200 1130 107 1.67 2.82 149
C3/1500 3 1500 1430 107 2.03 3.47 186
C3/1800 3 1800 1730 107 2.39 4.13 223
C3/2000 3 2000 1930 107 2.62 4.56 249
C3/2200 3 2200 2130 107 2.86 5.00 275
C3/2500 3 2500 2430 107 3.22 5.65 315
C3/2800 3 2800 2730 107 3.58 6.30 357
C3/3000 3 3000 2930 107 3.82 6.74 385
MODEL COLUMNS HEIGHT PIPE CENTRES SECTION WATER WEIGHT OUTPUT
VERTICAL DEPTH CONTENT WATTS
H mm N mm D mm lt kg @60 C T
C4/300 4 300 230 148 0.78 0.94 54
C4/350 4 350 280 148 0.86 1.09 62
C4/400 4 400 330 148 0.93 1.24 71
C4/450 4 450 380 148 1.01 1.38 79
C4/500 4 500 430 148 1.09 1.52 87
C4/550 4 550 480 148 1.17 1.67 95
C4/600 4 600 530 148 1.25 1.81 104
C4/685 4 685 615 148 1.39 2.06 117
C4/750 4 750 680 148 1.49 2.26 128
C4/885 4 885 815 148 1.71 2.64 150
C4/900 4 900 830 148 1.73 2.69 152
C4/1000 4 1000 930 148 1.89 2.98 168
C4/1100 4 1100 1030 148 2.05 3.27 185
C4/1200 4 1200 1130 148 2.21 3.57 201
C4/1500 4 1500 1430 148 2.68 4.44 249
C4/1800 4 1800 1730 148 3.16 5.31 297
C4/2000 4 2000 1930 148 3.48 5.88 329
C4/2200 4 2200 2130 148 3.80 6.47 361
C4/2500 4 2500 2430 148 4.27 7.34 409
C4/2800 4 2800 2730 148 4.75 8.21 458
C4/3000 4 3000 2930 148 5.07 8.79 490
HHS
ZENITHHydroheat Supplies Pty. Ltd.
Ph 03 9588 1299
Specifications subject to change without notice
Tubular Steel Radiators
189
H N
MODEL COLUMNS HEIGHT PIPE CENTRES SECTION WATER WEIGHT OUTPUT
VERTICAL DEPTH CONTENT WATTS
H mm N mm D mm lt kg @60 C T
C5/300 5 300 230 189 0.97 1.20 65
C5/350 5 350 280 189 1.07 1.38 75
C5/400 5 400 330 189 1.17 1.57 85
C5/450 5 450 380 189 1.26 1.75 95
C5/500 5 500 430 189 1.63 1.93 105
C5/550 5 550 480 189 1.46 2.11 114
C5/600 5 600 530 189 1.56 2.30 124
C5/685 5 685 615 189 1.73 2.60 140
C5/750 5 750 680 189 1.86 2.84 152
C5/885 5 885 815 189 2.13 3.32 178
C5/900 5 900 830 189 2.16 3.38 181
C5/1000 5 1000 930 189 2.36 3.75 200
C5/1100 5 1100 1030 189 2.56 4.11 218
C5/1200 5 1200 1130 189 2.76 4.47 237
C5/1500 5 1500 1430 189 3.35 5.57 293
C5/1800 5 1800 1730 189 3.95 6.65 350
C5/2000 5 2000 1930 189 4.35 7.38 388
C5/2200 5 2200 2130 189 4.74 8.11 426
C5/2500 5 2500 2430 189 5.34 9.19 484
C5/2800 5 2800 2730 189 5.94 10.29 543
C5/3000 5 3000 2930 189 6.33 11.02 583
MODEL COLUMNS HEIGHT PIPE CENTRES SECTION WATER WEIGHT OUTPUT
VERTICAL DEPTH CONTENT WATTS
H mm N mm D mm lt kg @60 C T
C6/300 6 300 230 230 1.16 1.60 79
C6/350 6 350 280 230 1.28 1.81 91
C6/400 6 400 330 230 1.39 2.04 103
C6/450 6 450 380 230 1.51 2.26 115
C6/500 6 500 430 230 1.63 2.47 127
C6/550 6 550 480 230 1.75 2.69 139
C6/600 6 600 530 230 1.87 2.91 151
C6/685 6 685 615 230 2.07 3.28 171
C6/750 6 750 680 230 2.23 3.57 186
C6/885 6 885 815 230 2.55 4.15 218
C6/900 6 900 830 230 2.59 4.21 221
C6/1000 6 1000 930 230 2.83 4.65 244
C6/1100 6 1100 1030 230 3.06 5.08 267
C6/1200 6 1200 1130 230 3.30 5.52 289
C6/1500 6 1500 1430 230 4.02 6.84 356
C6/1800 6 1800 1730 230 4.73 8.14 423
C6/2000 6 2000 1930 230 5.21 9.01 466
C6/2200 6 2200 2130 230 5.69 9.88 510
C6/2500 6 2500 2430 230 6.40 11.19 574
C6/2800 6 2800 2730 230 7.12 12.51 639
C6/3000 6 3000 2930 230 7.60 13.38 681
230
H N
Total Length = number of sections x 46mm +/-1.5%
TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS
* Radiators are produced with steel tube diameter
25mm
steel thickness of tubes and heads 1.25mm
* Max. working pressure 13bar / 1300 kPa.
* Maximum working temperature 95 deg. C.
* Painted with epoxy polyester powder coat,
colour RAL 9016.
Radiators can also be ordered in a wide range
of colours.
* Radiators have 1" 1/4 tappings so valve positions
can be adjusted to suit your installation.
* Packed in cardboard and shrink-wrapped in plastic.